

**North Carolina Department of Transportation  
BID TABS**

DATE: 2/12/2015  
WBS: VARIOUS  
DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL NEEDS FOR MILLING AND SHORT OVERLAYS AT BRIDGE LOCATIONS  
DURHAM, FRANKLIN, GRANVILLE, PERSON, VANCE,  
COUNTY: WAKE, AND WARREN

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT	Turner Asphalt Inc.		Royals Contracting Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	20 EA	\$500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
2	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION	1 EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	NIGHTTIME MOBILIZATION	2 EA	\$1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, TYPE S9.5B	50 TON	\$140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 7,500.00
5	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, TYPE S9.5C	50 TON	\$140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$150.00	\$ 7,500.00
6	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, TYPE I19.0B	100 TON	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00
7	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, TYPE I19.0C	100 TON	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00
8	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, TYPE B25.0B	100 TON	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00
9	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, TYPE B25.0C	100 TON	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00
10	ACSC, TYPE SF9.5A	600 TON	\$100.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 66,000.00
11	ACSC, TYPE S9.5B	1250 TON	\$100.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$100.00	\$ 125,000.00
12	ACSC, TYPE S9.5C	500 TON	\$100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 55,000.00
13	ACIC, TYPE I19.0B	100 TON	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 11,000.00
14	ACIC, TYPE I19.0C	100 TON	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 11,000.00
15	ACBC, TYPE B25.0B	100 TON	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 11,000.00
16	ACBC, TYPE B25.0C	100 TON	\$100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$110.00	\$ 11,000.00
17	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 0" TO 2"	5000 SY	\$2.50	\$ 12,500.00	\$5.00	\$ 25,000.00
18	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2" TO 4"	8000 SY	\$4.50	\$ 36,000.00	\$5.00	\$ 40,000.00
19	LANE CLOSURE, TWO LANE TWO WAY FACILITY	25 EA	\$100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$400.00	\$ 10,000.00
20	LANE CLOSURE, UNDIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5 EA	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
21	LANE CLOSURE, DIVIDED MULTI-LANE FACILITY	5 EA	\$100.00	\$ 500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
22	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	1 EA	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
23	ADJUSTMENT OF WATER VALVES	1 EA	\$100.00	\$ 100.00	\$600.00	\$ 600.00
24	FINE GRADING	25 CY	\$112.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$20.00	\$ 500.00
25	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	25 TON	\$60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$40.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID:</b>			<b>\$</b>	<b>416,000.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>499,100.00</b>